
$347,000.00

407 PLYMOUTH ST, HOUSTON, TX 77022,
USA
https://test.houston-re.com

Great Location! Cozy house updated inside and outside. Ceramic
and laminate flooring, custom made kitchen with Granite counter
tops, LED lightning throughout the entire house, A/C system,
natural light, exterior motion detection LED lights, massive (fully
air conditioned) laundry/bonus room, privacy fenced back yard.
Approximately 7 miles to downtown Houston.

Rooms & Units Description
Property title: 407 Plymouth Houston Texas 77022 Room Count: 3

Beds Max: 4 Photo Count: 18

Original List Price: 347000.00 Key Map: 453L



Property Details
Parcel Number: 051-048-000-0002 Lot Desciption: Subdivision Lot

Style: Other Style List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease

Price Sq Ft List: 223.15 Acres: 0.1328

Acres Desciption: 0 Up To 1/4 Acre Dwelling Type: Free Standing

Stories: 1 Floors: Laminate,Tile

Restrictions: Unknown, Unknown

Property Features
Exterior: Back Yard,Back Yard Fenced,Fully
Fenced,Private Driveway

Roof: Composition

Foundation: Pier & Beam Heat System: Central Gas

Cool System: Central Electric Oven Type: Gas Oven

Dishwasher: 1 Water Sewer: Public Sewer,Public
Water

Countertops: Granite Microwave: 1

Siding: Cement Board

Fees & Taxes
Tax Rate: 2.2019 Tax Amount: 4234

Tax Year: 2022

Basics
Baths Full: 3 Year Built Src: Appraisal District



Location Details
Area: 9 County Or Parish: Harris

School District: 27 - Houston Directions: Heading North on interstate 45 exit E
Crosstimbers make a right drive .5 miles and make
a right on Rosswell drive .3 miles and turn left on
Plymouth the home is on the left side.

School Elementary: HERRERA
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (HOUSTON)

School Middle: BURBANK MIDDLE SCHOOL

School High: SAM HOUSTON MATH
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER

Subdivision: Oakwood

Geo Market Area: Northwest Houston State: Texas

Zip: 77022 City: Houston

Miscellaneous
Annual Maint Desc: No Realist Block: Unknown

Connections: Gas Dryer Connections,Washer Connections Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure

Disposal: 1 Range Type: Gas Range

Legal: TRS 2 & 3B BLK 2 OAKWOOD Access: Driveway Gate

DOM: 1

Courtesy of
List Office Name: HomeSmart


